2018 Kent County Invitational - Boys

Race Date
October 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
5k
Class - 1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Caesar Rodney Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):22 Average Time: 17:18.0
1 480 Colin Ritchey 1 1 16:49.4 16:49.4 0:00.0
2 448 Chris Crossen 3 4 17:15.0 34:04.5 0:25.5
3 487 Aidan Stevenosky 5 9 17:24.1 51:28.6 0:34.6
4 449 Ben Dawson 6 15 17:25.8 1:08:54.4 0:36.3
5 473 Blaise Moyer 7 22 17:35.9 1:26:30.3 0:46.4
6 436 Jake Bole (8) (30) 17:43.3 1:44:13.7 0:53.8
7 454  Garrett Geidel 9) (39) 17:475  2:02:01.2 0:58.0
Team - Dover Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 18:04.0
1 395 Nathanael Guy 4 4 17:16.4 17:16.4 0:00.0
2 393 Samuel Courtney 11 15 17:54.8 35:11.3 0:384
3 391 Charles Anyanwu 14 29 18:03.5 53:14.8 0:47.0
4 402 Tahj Ward 16 45 18:03.9 1:11:18.7 0:47.4
5 399 Landon Lewicki 28 73 19:01.4 1:30:20.2 1:45.0
6 401 Jared Spencer (34) (207) 19:14.3  1:49:34.5 1:57.8
7 392 Matthew Bieker (43) (150) 20:07.2 2:09:41.8 2:50.8
Team - Polytech Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 18:20.4
1 21797 Randall Stafford 10 10 17:53.4 17:53.4 0:00.0
2 21794 Michael Rodriguez 13 23 18:03.0 35:56.4 0:09.6
3 21780 Matt Gatune 17 40 18:08.6 54:05.0 0:15.1
4 21783 Kenneth Guy 23 63 18:46.9 1:12:51.9 0:53.4
5 21779 Andrew Garza 24 87 18:50.0 1:31:42.0 0:56.5
6 21770 Chase Bifferato (32) (118) 19:08.4 1:50:50.4 1:15.0
7 21776 Kenel Decembre (33) (151) 19:10.5 2:10:01.0 1:17.1
Team - Smyrna Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):107 Average Time: 18:34.1
1 426 Aaron Lewis 15 15 18:03.6 18:03.6 0:00.0
2 428 Brett Mathis 19 34 18:15.4 36:19.0 0:11.7
3 419 Bradley Beamer 22 56 18:34.1 54:53.1 0:30.4
4 422 Zach Cosme 25 81 18:58.2 1:13:51.4 0:54.5
5 423 Derek Davis 26 107 18:59.1 1:32:50.5 0:55.5
6 420 Trevor Blankenship (29) (136) 19:04.3  1:51:54.9 1:00.7
7 418 Dylan Andruzzi (42) (178) 19:56.6 2:11:51.6 1:53.0
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Race Date
October 30, 2018

2018 Kent County Invitational - Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
5k
Class - 1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lake Forest Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):111 Average Time: 18:36.5
1 404 Shane Massey 2 2 17:02.4 17:02.4 0:00.0
2 406 Stephen Culver 12 14 18:02.5 35:05.0 1:00.0
3 405 Zachery Riggi 27 41 19:00.6 54:05.6 1:58.1
4 407 Shane Johnson 30 71 19:08.1  1:13:13.7 2:05.6
5 410 Andrew Eakin 40 111 19:48.7  1:33:02.5 2:46.2
6 409 Howard Gannon (44) (155) 20:40.1  1:53:42.6 3:37.6
7 408 Gabe Martin (46) (201) 20:58.2  2:14:40.8 3:55.7
Team - Milford Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):141 Average Time: 18:51.5
1 21766 Conor Sylvester 18 18 18:09.5 18:09.5 0:00.0
2 21752 Gregory Auguste 20 38 18:28.0 36:37.6 0:185
3 21759 Moses Martinez 32 70 19:10.0 55:47.6 1:00.4
4 21764 Matt Stangl 35 105 19:14.7  1:15:02.4 1:05.2
5 21761 DjOstermann 36 141 19:15.4  1:34:17.9 1:05.9
6 21763 James Stangl (38) (179) 19:40.7  1:53:58.6 1:31.1
7 21753 Angelo Costantino (39) (218) 19:44.7  2:13:43.4 1:35.2
Team - First State Military Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):191 Average Time: 19:59.2
1 21825 Levi Davis 21 21 18:33.3 18:33.3 0:00.0
2 21827 Joshua Flanagan 37 58 19:30.7 38:04.1 0:57.4
3 21828 Alexander Hammerstrom 41 99 19:55.2 57:59.3 1.21.8
4 21835 Juan Tejeda 45 144 20:51.1  1:18:50.4 2:17.7
5 21830 Michael McFadden 47 191 21:05.9 1:39:56.3 2:32.5
6 21823 lan Brooks (48) (239) 22:07.6  2:02:04.0 3:34.3
7 21834 Ethan Tackett (50) (289) 22:39.0 2:24:43.0 4:05.6
Team - St. Thomas More Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 433 Walter Licausi 49 49 22:38.9 22:38.9 0:00.0
Team - Early College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 492 ElomKilu 51 51 25:40.3 25:40.3 0:00.0
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